
October 08, 2016
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Courtney Milkowski Stevens Point575 20:58.31   1 6:46/M
Anna Zajakowski Stevens Point592 21:09.52   2 6:49/M
Jayden Jones Stevens Point561 21:22.03   3 6:54/M
Sierra Hefferan Stevens Point482 21:28.84   4 6:55/M
McKenzie Fuehrer Stevens Point481 21:35.25   5 6:58/M
Olivia Clemens Stevens Point547 21:40.36   6 6:59/M
Jillian Keup Stevens Point563 21:40.57   7 6:59/M
Kamryn Meixner Stevens Point574 21:51.1(> 7)   8 7:03/M
Brynn Beversdorf Stevens Point542 21:53.5(> 7)   9 7:04/M
Halle Gregorich Stevens Point554 22:10.6(> 7)  10 7:09/M
Lauren Huspeni Stevens Point560 22:16.3(> 7)  11 7:11/M
Emma Kempen Stevens Point562 22:33.3(> 7)  12 7:16/M
Carissa Czerneski Stevens Point548 22:35.1(> 7)  13 7:17/M
Skyler Schoonaert Stevens Point584 22:36.6(> 7)  14 7:17/M
Bethany Johnson Sauk Prairie445 22:39.18  15 7:18/M
Sara Bradley Sauk Prairie443 22:40.29  16 7:19/M
Delaynie Simkowski Stevens Point587 23:01.6(> 7)  17 7:25/M
Erica VanHelden Stevens Point591 23:09.2(> 7)  18 7:28/M
Jillian Rauark Oshkosh West390 23:17.610  19 7:31/M
Kaylin Kostuchowski Stevens Point567 23:18.4(> 7)  20 7:31/M
Stephanie Pederson Stevens Point580 23:19.2(> 7)  21 7:31/M
Emma Zirgibel Lourdes Academy202 23:23.3(< 5)  22 7:33/M
Allysa Martin Stevens Point571 23:26.2(> 7)  23 7:34/M
Kaylee Meyers Darlington94 23:30.011  24 7:35/M
Alexis Frey Deerfield/Cambridge127 23:36.112  25 7:37/M
Maddie Brown Stevens Point543 23:37.3(> 7)  26 7:37/M
Megan Bolger Deerfield/Cambridge125 23:37.413  27 7:37/M
Brooklyn Seefeldt Stevens Point586 23:48.3(> 7)  28 7:41/M
Clare Doering Stevens Point551 23:53.4(> 7)  29 7:42/M
Abby Stupar Stevens Point589 23:54.8(> 7)  30 7:43/M
Maddie Crist Darlington86 23:59.114  31 7:44/M
McKenna Huffman Mauston325 24:08.115  32 7:47/M
Emma Gilkerson Marshfield289 24:10.316  33 7:48/M
Isabella Kemp Mauston326 24:20.117  34 7:51/M
Cassidy Mason Stevens Point572 24:22.1(> 7)  35 7:52/M
Devin Hable Oshkosh West385 24:24.318  36 7:52/M
Renee Hinchcliffe Stevens Point557 24:24.3(> 7)  37 7:52/M
Aubrie Pero Deerfield/Cambridge130 24:28.519  38 7:54/M
Alison Berndt Oshkosh West383 24:30.020  39 7:54/M
Mattie Denton Mauston323 24:35.421  40 7:56/M
Shaylee Jerabek Oshkosh West388 24:42.422  41 7:58/M
Alice Powell Stevens Point581 24:44.3(> 7)  42 7:59/M
Elle Schraufnagel Stevens Point585 24:45.4(> 7)  43 7:59/M
Savannah Duckett Wisconsin Rapids671 24:52.623  44 8:01/M
Justine Eron Stevens Point553 24:55.6(> 7)  45 8:02/M
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October 08, 2016
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Chloe Matthews Wisconsin Rapids674 25:03.524  46 8:05/M
Ryann Klein Stevens Point565 25:06.2(> 7)  47 8:06/M
Elizabeth Kolb Mauston327 25:14.625  48 8:08/M
Jules Buttles Clintonville50 25:19.326  49 8:10/M
Julia Reigh Oshkosh West391 25:24.027  50 8:12/M
Anna Carper Darlington85 25:27.128  51 8:13/M
Brianna Besaw Stevens Point541 25:28.1(> 7)  52 8:13/M
Baileigh Remy Oshkosh West392 25:31.529  53 8:14/M
Hunter Lohr Sauk Prairie447 25:32.630  54 8:14/M
Hannah Morse Edgar155 25:37.431  55 8:16/M
Aliyah Gould Darlington90 25:38.032  56 8:16/M
Ingeborg Berg Marshfield286 25:43.533  57 8:18/M
Julia Ballweg Sauk Prairie442 25:48.234  58 8:19/M
Kristen Wickman Athens34 25:50.8(< 5)  59 8:20/M
Danielle Moon Wisconsin Rapids675 25:58.135  60 8:23/M
Grace Halstead Oshkosh West386 26:10.736  61 8:26/M
May Dunn Lourdes Academy197 26:11.1(< 5)  62 8:27/M
Makya Schroeder Clintonville55 26:16.337  63 8:28/M
Kendra Tremelling Marshfield294 26:24.138  64 8:31/M
Kaity Betts Wisconsin Rapids670 26:28.839  65 8:32/M
Sadie DeGrand Marshfield287 26:29.440  66 8:33/M
Amber Wiedenhoeft Oshkosh West397 26:30.6(> 7)  67 8:33/M
Leah Weigel Sauk Prairie450 26:31.041  68 8:33/M
Hope Nemeth Stevens Point578 26:31.4(> 7)  69 8:33/M
Sydney Petersen Wisconsin Rapids677 26:32.442  70 8:34/M
Reyna Herold Tomah624 26:36.443  71 8:35/M
Paige Thuli Darlington97 26:36.744  72 8:35/M
Sheyenne Martain Clintonville54 26:38.145  73 8:35/M
Mya Beaumont Green Bay West166 26:38.9(< 5)  74 8:35/M
Halle Hollatz Marshfield291 26:40.546  75 8:36/M
Savannah Harbath Clintonville51 26:59.447  76 8:42/M
Ariana Sotelo Stevens Point588 27:01.6(> 7)  77 8:43/M
Natty Soper Darlington96 27:03.548  78 8:44/M
Juliana Renly Sauk Prairie448 27:04.149  79 8:44/M
Grace Carpenter Deerfield/Cambridge126 27:11.450  80 8:46/M
Mackenzie Hintz Stevens Point559 27:13.0(> 7)  81 8:47/M
Laura Hillman Edgar153 27:19.451  82 8:49/M
Anna Feenstra Wisconsin Rapids672 27:30.152  83 8:52/M
Ashley Atha Tomah621 27:31.553  84 8:53/M
Rebecca McEachen Stevens Point573 27:51.8(> 7)  85 8:59/M
Hannah Zettler Athens35 27:56.1(< 5)  86 9:01/M
Sarah Bullard Lourdes Academy196 27:58.1(< 5)  87 9:01/M
Synne Andersen Edgar150 28:01.154  88 9:02/M
Tirzah Theisen Mauston328 28:06.655  89 9:04/M
Lacie Smith Darlington95 28:08.856  90 9:05/M
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October 08, 2016
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Megan Nowak Athens32 28:26.2(< 5)  91 9:10/M
Grace Cwynar Darlington87 28:30.1(> 7)  92 9:12/M
Raine Sommers Marshfield293 28:31.357  93 9:12/M
Hannah Pamperin Green Bay West168 28:42.3(< 5)  94 9:15/M
Kaitlyn Johnson Darlington91 28:49.6(> 7)  95 9:18/M
Millie Covill Tomah622 28:54.458  96 9:19/M
Taylor Geurink Marshfield288 28:55.759  97 9:20/M
Gracey McDermott Darlington92 28:56.3(> 7)  98 9:20/M
Ashlyn Bolger Deerfield/Cambridge124 28:57.760  99 9:20/M
Camryn Harrison Deerfield/Cambridge128 28:58.661 100 9:21/M
Leah Fredrick Wisconsin Rapids673 28:59.462 101 9:21/M
Elara Herman Green Bay West167 29:02.2(< 5) 102 9:22/M
Emily Roland Oshkosh West393 29:04.4(> 7) 103 9:23/M
Ashly Canapa Stevens Point545 29:11.1(> 7) 104 9:25/M
Brenda Mendez Darlington93 29:17.1(> 7) 105 9:27/M
Elena Knapp Stevens Point566 29:19.1(> 7) 106 9:27/M
Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown Tomah620 29:27.263 107 9:30/M
Katie Lamberies Clintonville53 29:32.764 108 9:32/M
Breanna Gowin Tomah623 29:36.565 109 9:33/M
Sydney Streveler Edgar158 29:42.666 110 9:35/M
Jena Schafer Oshkosh West394 29:52.1(> 7) 111 9:38/M
Angela Riehle Edgar157 29:55.467 112 9:39/M
Kierra Penney Athens33 29:55.8(< 5) 113 9:39/M
Savannah Bauman Edgar151 30:16.768 114 9:46/M
Bailey-Ann Hollatz Marshfield290 30:23.6(> 7) 115 9:48/M
Lucia Perrez Torres Lourdes Academy199 30:30.5(< 5) 116 9:50/M
Desiree Harhay Stevens Point555 31:05.2(> 7) 117 10:02/M
Catherine Bergs Edgar152 31:11.169 118 10:04/M
Rebecca Hillman Edgar154 31:11.3(> 7) 119 10:04/M
Anisya Lima Oshkosh West389 31:16.8(> 7) 120 10:05/M
Anastasia Dannenberg Darlington88 31:19.2(> 7) 121 10:06/M
Lydia Myszka Edgar156 32:09.6(> 7) 122 10:22/M
Alivia Giessel Adams-Friendship14 32:43.3(< 5) 123 10:33/M
Anna Wagner Oshkosh West396 34:08.4(> 7) 124 11:01/M
Lauren Weber Darlington98 34:18.7(> 7) 125 11:04/M
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October 08, 2016 Team Summary Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Stevens Point    15
   1:46:34.0

    1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top  5 Times:

Oshkosh West    97
   2:02:18.5

    2 10 18 20 22 27 29 36
Top  5 Times:

Sauk Prairie   122
   2:03:11.3

    3 8 9 30 34 41 49
Top  5 Times:

Darlington   129
   2:05:11.0

    4 11 14 28 32 44 48 56
Top  5 Times:

Mauston   133
   2:06:25.0

    5 15 17 21 25 55
Top  5 Times:

Deerfield/Cambridge   154
   2:07:51.2

    6 12 13 19 50 60 61
Top  5 Times:

Wisconsin Rapids   163
   2:08:55.5

    7 23 24 35 39 42 52 62
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield   173
   2:09:28.0

    8 16 33 38 40 46 57 59
Top  5 Times:

Clintonville   219
   2:14:46.0

    9 26 37 45 47 64
Top  5 Times:

Edgar   269
   2:20:36.1

   10 31 51 54 66 67 68 69
Top  5 Times:

Tomah   282
   2:22:06.2

   11 43 53 58 63 65
Top  5 Times:

Adams-Friendship Only  1 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:

Athens Only  4 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:

Green Bay West Only  3 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:

Lourdes Academy Only  4 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:
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October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Stevens Point
21:18.8Average Time:

575     1 20:58.31 20:58.3    1 0:00.0Courtney Milkowski
592     2 21:09.53 42:07.8    2 0:11.1Anna Zajakowski
561     3 21:22.06 1:03:29.9    3 0:23.7Jayden Jones
482     4 21:28.810 1:24:58.7    4 0:30.5Sierra Hefferan
481     5 21:35.215 1:46:34.0    5 0:36.9McKenzie Fuehrer
547 (6) 21:40.3(21) 2:08:14.3    6 0:42.0Olivia Clemens
563 (7) 21:40.5(28) 2:29:54.9    7 0:42.2Jillian Keup
574 More Than  7 21:51.1 2:51:46.0    8 0:52.8Kamryn Meixner
542 More Than  7 21:53.5 3:13:39.5    9 0:55.2Brynn Beversdorf
554 More Than  7 22:10.6 3:35:50.2   10 1:12.3Halle Gregorich
560 More Than  7 22:16.3 3:58:06.5   11 1:18.0Lauren Huspeni
562 More Than  7 22:33.3 4:20:39.9   12 1:35.0Emma Kempen
548 More Than  7 22:35.1 4:43:15.1   13 1:36.8Carissa Czerneski
584 More Than  7 22:36.6 5:05:51.7   14 1:38.2Skyler Schoonaert
587 More Than  7 23:01.6 5:28:53.3   15 2:03.3Delaynie Simkowski
591 More Than  7 23:09.2 5:52:02.5   16 2:10.9Erica VanHelden
567 More Than  7 23:18.4 6:15:21.0   17 2:20.1Kaylin Kostuchowski
580 More Than  7 23:19.2 6:38:40.2   18 2:20.9Stephanie Pederson
571 More Than  7 23:26.2 7:02:06.5   19 2:27.9Allysa Martin
543 More Than  7 23:37.3 7:25:43.8   20 2:39.0Maddie Brown
586 More Than  7 23:48.3 7:49:32.2   21 2:50.0Brooklyn Seefeldt
551 More Than  7 23:53.4 8:13:25.6   22 2:55.1Clare Doering
589 More Than  7 23:54.8 8:37:20.5   23 2:56.5Abby Stupar
572 More Than  7 24:22.1 9:01:42.6   24 3:23.7Cassidy Mason
557 More Than  7 24:24.3 9:26:07.0   25 3:26.0Renee Hinchcliffe
581 More Than  7 24:44.3 9:50:51.3   26 3:46.0Alice Powell
585 More Than  7 24:45.4 10:15:36.7   27 3:47.1Elle Schraufnagel
553 More Than  7 24:55.6 10:40:32.4   28 3:57.3Justine Eron
565 More Than  7 25:06.2 11:05:38.6   29 4:07.8Ryann Klein
541 More Than  7 25:28.1 11:31:06.8   30 4:29.8Brianna Besaw
578 More Than  7 26:31.4 11:57:38.2   31 5:33.1Hope Nemeth
588 More Than  7 27:01.6 12:24:39.9   32 6:03.3Ariana Sotelo
559 More Than  7 27:13.0 12:51:52.9   33 6:14.7Mackenzie Hintz
573 More Than  7 27:51.8 13:19:44.8   34 6:53.5Rebecca McEachen
545 More Than  7 29:11.1 13:48:55.9   35 8:12.8Ashly Canapa
566 More Than  7 29:19.1 14:18:15.1   36 8:20.7Elena Knapp
555 More Than  7 31:05.2 14:49:20.3   37 10:06.9Desiree Harhay
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October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   97

Team - Oshkosh West
24:27.7Average Time:

390    10 23:17.610 23:17.6    1 0:00.0Jillian Rauark
385    18 24:24.328 47:42.0    2 1:06.6Devin Hable
383    20 24:30.048 1:12:12.0    3 1:12.3Alison Berndt
388    22 24:42.470 1:36:54.4    4 1:24.7Shaylee Jerabek
391    27 25:24.097 2:02:18.5    5 2:06.3Julia Reigh
392 (29) 25:31.5(126) 2:27:50.1    6 2:13.9Baileigh Remy
386 (36) 26:10.7(162) 2:54:00.8    7 2:53.0Grace Halstead
397 More Than  7 26:30.6 3:20:31.5    8 3:12.9Amber Wiedenhoeft
393 More Than  7 29:04.4 3:49:35.9    9 5:46.7Emily Roland
394 More Than  7 29:52.1 4:19:28.1   10 6:34.5Jena Schafer
389 More Than  7 31:16.8 4:50:45.0   11 7:59.1Anisya Lima
396 More Than  7 34:08.4 5:24:53.4   12 10:50.7Anna Wagner

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  122

Team - Sauk Prairie
24:38.2Average Time:

445     8 22:39.18 22:39.1    1 0:00.0Bethany Johnson
443     9 22:40.217 45:19.4    2 0:01.0Sara Bradley
447    30 25:32.647 1:10:52.0    3 2:53.4Hunter Lohr
442    34 25:48.281 1:36:40.2    4 3:09.0Julia Ballweg
450    41 26:31.0122 2:03:11.3    5 3:51.8Leah Weigel
448 (49) 27:04.1(171) 2:30:15.4    6 4:24.9Juliana Renly

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  129

Team - Darlington
25:02.2Average Time:

94    11 23:30.011 23:30.0    1 0:00.0Kaylee Meyers
86    14 23:59.125 47:29.1    2 0:29.0Maddie Crist
85    28 25:27.153 1:12:56.2    3 1:57.0Anna Carper
90    32 25:38.085 1:38:34.3    4 2:08.0Aliyah Gould
97    44 26:36.7129 2:05:11.0    5 3:06.6Paige Thuli
96 (48) 27:03.5(177) 2:32:14.6    6 3:33.4Natty Soper
95 (56) 28:08.8(233) 3:00:23.4    7 4:38.8Lacie Smith
87 More Than  7 28:30.1 3:28:53.6    8 5:00.1Grace Cwynar
91 More Than  7 28:49.6 3:57:43.2    9 5:19.6Kaitlyn Johnson
92 More Than  7 28:56.3 4:26:39.6   10 5:26.2Gracey McDermott
93 More Than  7 29:17.1 4:55:56.7   11 5:47.0Brenda Mendez
88 More Than  7 31:19.2 5:27:15.9   12 7:49.1Anastasia Dannenberg
98 More Than  7 34:18.7 6:01:34.6   13 10:48.6Lauren Weber
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October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  133

Team - Mauston
25:17.0Average Time:

325    15 24:08.115 24:08.1    1 0:00.0McKenna Huffman
326    17 24:20.132 48:28.3    2 0:11.9Isabella Kemp
323    21 24:35.453 1:13:03.7    3 0:27.2Mattie Denton
327    25 25:14.678 1:38:18.4    4 1:06.5Elizabeth Kolb
328    55 28:06.6133 2:06:25.0    5 3:58.4Tirzah Theisen

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  154

Team - Deerfield/Cambridge
25:34.2Average Time:

127    12 23:36.112 23:36.1    1 0:00.0Alexis Frey
125    13 23:37.425 47:13.5    2 0:01.2Megan Bolger
130    19 24:28.544 1:11:42.0    3 0:52.3Aubrie Pero
126    50 27:11.494 1:38:53.5    4 3:35.2Grace Carpenter
124    60 28:57.7154 2:07:51.2    5 5:21.5Ashlyn Bolger
128 (61) 28:58.6(215) 2:36:49.8    6 5:22.4Camryn Harrison

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  163

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
25:47.1Average Time:

671    23 24:52.623 24:52.6    1 0:00.0Savannah Duckett
674    24 25:03.547 49:56.1    2 0:10.9Chloe Matthews
675    35 25:58.182 1:15:54.3    3 1:05.5Danielle Moon
670    39 26:28.8121 1:42:23.1    4 1:36.2Kaity Betts
677    42 26:32.4163 2:08:55.5    5 1:39.8Sydney Petersen
672 (52) 27:30.1(215) 2:36:25.6    6 2:37.5Anna Feenstra
673 (62) 28:59.4(277) 3:05:25.0    7 4:06.8Leah Fredrick

Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places):  173

Team - Marshfield
25:53.6Average Time:

289    16 24:10.316 24:10.3    1 0:00.0Emma Gilkerson
286    33 25:43.549 49:53.9    2 1:33.2Ingeborg Berg
294    38 26:24.187 1:16:18.0    3 2:13.7Kendra Tremelling
287    40 26:29.4127 1:42:47.4    4 2:19.0Sadie DeGrand
291    46 26:40.5173 2:09:28.0    5 2:30.2Halle Hollatz
293 (57) 28:31.3(230) 2:37:59.4    6 4:21.0Raine Sommers
288 (59) 28:55.7(289) 3:06:55.2    7 4:45.4Taylor Geurink
290 More Than  7 30:23.6 3:37:18.8    8 6:13.2Bailey-Ann Hollatz
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October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places):  219

Team - Clintonville
26:57.2Average Time:

50    26 25:19.326 25:19.3    1 0:00.0Jules Buttles
55    37 26:16.363 51:35.7    2 0:57.0Makya Schroeder
54    45 26:38.1108 1:18:13.9    3 1:18.7Sheyenne Martain
51    47 26:59.4155 1:45:13.3    4 1:40.0Savannah Harbath
53    64 29:32.7219 2:14:46.0    5 4:13.3Katie Lamberies

Finish Position -    10
Team Score (places):  269

Team - Edgar
28:07.2Average Time:

155    31 25:37.431 25:37.4    1 0:00.0Hannah Morse
153    51 27:19.482 52:56.8    2 1:41.9Laura Hillman
150    54 28:01.1136 1:20:58.0    3 2:23.7Synne Andersen
158    66 29:42.6202 1:50:40.7    4 4:05.2Sydney Streveler
157    67 29:55.4269 2:20:36.1    5 4:17.9Angela Riehle
151 (68) 30:16.7(337) 2:50:52.8    6 4:39.2Savannah Bauman
152 (69) 31:11.1(406) 3:22:04.0    7 5:33.7Catherine Bergs
154 More Than  7 31:11.3 3:53:15.3    8 5:33.9Rebecca Hillman
156 More Than  7 32:09.6 4:25:24.9    9 6:32.1Lydia Myszka

Finish Position -    11
Team Score (places):  282

Team - Tomah
28:25.2Average Time:

624    43 26:36.443 26:36.4    1 0:00.0Reyna Herold
621    53 27:31.596 54:08.0    2 0:55.1Ashley Atha
622    58 28:54.4154 1:23:02.4    3 2:18.0Millie Covill
620    63 29:27.2217 1:52:29.6    4 2:50.7Kyrie Ambrosia-Brown
623    65 29:36.5282 2:22:06.2    5 3:00.1Breanna Gowin

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Adams-Friendship
Average Time:

14 Less Than  5 32:43.3 32:43.3    1 0:00.0Alivia Giessel

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Athens
Average Time:

34 Less Than  5 25:50.8 25:50.8    1 0:00.0Kristen Wickman
35 Less Than  5 27:56.1 53:47.0    2 2:05.3Hannah Zettler
32 Less Than  5 28:26.2 1:22:13.2    3 2:35.3Megan Nowak
33 Less Than  5 29:55.8 1:52:09.0    4 4:05.0Kierra Penney
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October 08, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Green Bay West
Average Time:

166 Less Than  5 26:38.9 26:38.9    1 0:00.0Mya Beaumont
168 Less Than  5 28:42.3 55:21.3    2 2:03.3Hannah Pamperin
167 Less Than  5 29:02.2 1:24:23.5    3 2:23.2Elara Herman

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lourdes Academy
Average Time:

202 Less Than  5 23:23.3 23:23.3    1 0:00.0Emma Zirgibel
197 Less Than  5 26:11.1 49:34.4    2 2:47.8May Dunn
196 Less Than  5 27:58.1 1:17:32.5    3 4:34.8Sarah Bullard
199 Less Than  5 30:30.5 1:48:03.1    4 7:07.2Lucia Perrez Torres
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